Birria Queso

NUTRITIONAL & ALLERGEN INFORMATION

o
N
7]
o
£
2
G
n

2 Tacos

Calories

420

Total Fat (g)

26

Saturated Fat (9)

Trans Fat (9)

Cholesterol (g)

65

Sodium (mg)

mo

Total Carbs (g)

23

Dietary Fiber (g)

Total Sugars (9)

Added Sugars (g)

Protein (g)

23

Vitamin D (mcg)

Calcium (mg)

447

Iron (mg)

Potassium (mg)

275

Ingredients

7RG, OONS)

Allergens
Milk, Egg,
Wheat, Soy,
Peanut, Tree
Nut, Ses-
ame, Fish,
Shellfish

Milk

Traditional Style with
Picadillo Beef & Mild Salsa

2 Tacos

500

21

55]

960

60

<1

23

305

757

PICADILLO BEEF (BEEF, WATER. TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN, ONIONS, ORANGE JUICE, TOMATO PASTE, SALT, GARLIC,BEEF-
FLALOR BASE (BEEF STOGK MALTODEXTTI SALTSUGAR VEAST EXTRACT BET AT ONION POV WATLRAL
08 SPCES) LUE COTN TORTLLAS (WHoLE GRAM, CORN WATER, CONTAS 2% 0% L£55 OF
ceLllios gm PRESERATIVES (ENZOICACI, HOSPHORIC ACO)
SALEA CTOMATO, ONION.SPICES.LIME JUICE CWATLR CONCENTRATED LINE JUICE £S5 THAN 3% 07 LI 1L S0D1LM
SENZOATE. POTASSIUN SORBATE SODIUM METABISULFITE). GARLIC, SUGAR, SALT JALAPENG PEPPER, CHIUAHUA
CIEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK SALT ENEVMES, CULTURE. LETTUCE)

Milk, Soy

Traditional Style with Grilled
Chicken & Mild Salsa

2 Tacos

960

73

30

1790

30

244

252

Milk

Street Style with Picadillo
Beef, Mild Salsa & Sour
Cream

2 Tacos

650

26

60

1250

75

<1

29

362

1048

PICADILLO BEEF (BEEF, WATER. TEXTURED SOY PROTEIN, ONIONS, ORANGE JUICE, TOMATO PASTE, SALT, GARLIC,BEEF-

FLALOR BASE (BEEF STOGK MALTODEXTTI SALTSUGAR VEAST EXTRACT. BET AT ONION POV WATLRAL
08 SPCES) BLUE GO TORTLLAS (WHoLE GRAM, CORN WATER, CONTAS 2% 0% 655 OF

CELLUIOSE Gur ENEMES FED 40 BLUE | ELLOW S, VELLOW & FESERVATIVES (BENZOIC ACID, HOSPHORIC IO,
REFIED BLACK BEAN (BLACK BEANS NIONS, CaC S iATer LIV O CANGLA oL, ALAPENG PP
AT, ONON SPICES LI AACE (WATER, LINE JiCE CONCENTRATE CONTANS 25 OR LEGS OF LIE O

PRESERUATIES, (500N BENZOATE, SODIGM WETABISULFITEL CARLIC SUGAR, ALT JALAPENO PEPERS CHIVGANUA

CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK SALT, ENZYMES, CULTURE) GHIONS, CILANTRG)

Milk, Soy

Street Style with Grilled
Chicken, Mild Salsa & Sour
Cream

Birria

2 Tacos

noo

620

79

35

20

35

75

2080

1560

84

44

29

301

597

544

310

BURGER eATIY (AMBLRGER ONION SALT PEPEER) GLAZED ROTATO SUN (FLOUR (NIHEAT MALTED

FODEXTRIN, STARCI,

Milk

Milk, Egg,
‘Wheat

Traditional Style with
Picadillo Beef & Mild Salsa

660

37

100

1520

53

<1

32

599

597

£
CONTAS 7 O LEss OF MG O PRESCVATIES mwm NAOATE SODIM METABSULFTE) GARLIC SUGAR,
Pew

ALAPENG Pep

Milk,
Wheat,
Soy

Traditional Style with Grilled
Chicken & Mild Salsa

Traditional Style with
Picadillo Beef & Mild Salsa

1 Quesadilla
1 Quesadilla
1 Quesadilla

1Burrito

n20

750

89

26

21

75

55

2350

1800

62

97

<1

21

35

539

415

93

1305

Sa0iM BENTOATE SODUM METABISOLPTE) GARLIC SUGAR, AT JALAPENO PERFERS

BURRITOS

Milk,
Wheat

Milk, Soy,
Wheat

Traditional Style with Grilled
Chicken & Mild Salsa

1Burrito

1210

79

30

2630

07

24

354

801

NFLOWER OIL), SLICON DIOXIOE [ANTICAKING]. NATURAL FLAVOR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH) FLOUR TORTILLA

@msn UNLEACHED Lo (WHEAY FLOUR NACI. TEDUCED WO, THAVNE MONONTAATE FBar Lyt oL 1c

(ORTENING (PALM AND/OR DLIVE L) CONTAINS 2%

SEWATE, SODLM BICARBONATE, CORNSTARCI MONS ALEIM PHOSSTIATE) WHEAT PROTEN
IATE SORBICACD, GOUGH CONDITIONER (FUMARC ACI XANTHAN G HONG'S

ONING (CORN STARCH MALTO DEXTRIN, SALT, CHILI PEP-
VEGETABLE OIL[CANOLA, HIGH OLEIC SOYGEAN ANGY

K BEANS (BLACK o 1C ST, WATER,OLIVE
M RICE QWATER, ENRICHED LONG GRAN WHTE RCE (LONG GRAN FCE
THANINE NONOUTRATE FOLIC ACD) AL (TRATD ONION.SACES e
o SAL SALRPEN PEPPER, CHIUARUA CHEESE

Milk, Soy,
Wheat

Street Style with Picadillo
Beef, Mild Salsa & Sour
Cream

1Burrito

800

30

60

1830

95

<1

35

437

1258

Milk, Soy,
Wheat

Street Style with Grilled
Chicken, Mild Salsa & Sour
Cream

Traditional Style with
Picadillo Beef & Mild Salsa

1Burrito

1Bowl

1260

780

29

65

2660

2000

05

89

<1

42

377

603

753

1592

LT IALAPENO PERPER) SO CHEA (COLTUNED MILK CREANY, CHIUAIUA CHEESE (ASTELR 22D M SALT
ENZYMES, CULTURE), CILANTRO, ONION)

RICE BOWLS

e o

Milk,
Wheat

Milk, Soy

Traditional Style with Grilled
Chicken & Mild Salsa

1Bowl

1240

81

40

2820

99

31

543

1080

LIME RICE (WATER, ENRICHED LONG
THAMNE MONGHTRATE Folc ACD) LNE cE AT =
ES00IUM SENSOATE SODIN METABIULFITED SALT PEPPERY CRILLED CHIKEN (CHIKEN

Milk

Street Style with Picadillo
Beef, Mild Salsa & Sour
Cream

1 Bowl

760

33

80

1760

78

<1

38

588

1247

Milk, Soy

Street Style with Grilled
Chicken, Mild Salsa & Sour
Cream

1Bowl

1220

85

20

55

2590

87

27

528

749

LIME RICE (WATER ALCIM CARBONATE:
THIAMINE NONGNITRATE FOUIC ko LIME SUCE (WaTER LG e CONCENTAAE, CONTANS 24 OF LESE O L1
.

fhs e R
0 L5 OF LME O PRESCIVATIVE, £0DUM GENGOATE SO0 HETABSOLETE) GARLIC SUOAR SALT
JALAPENG PEPPER), SOUR CREAM (CULTURED MILK. CREAM), ONION, CILANTRO

Milk




NUTRITIONAL & ALLERGEN INFORMATION

TACOS™™

A BIRRIA TAQUERIA/|\

8 o 18|58 8 -
o ~ 5 |~ 2 5 3 5 < ¢ g" 5 2 Allergens
] w ] 5 4 ~ E < i

@ Sz || 3 £ 2l g|sls|s|al &) 4] = Ingredients Py
o K © 8 o 2 £ o - 3 a < < £ ) ] Peanut, Tree
£ 2 = [ H 5 © sl 23| 5| ¢ 3 £ 2 s
H 8 = 2| 8| = 3 g s | E| 3| 8| & g < 2 g
& S IS ] = S & IS o el < o s S E &

NACHOS

:; DVL IVM au
Individual with Picadillo Beef 1 Nacho 870 42 16 o 70 2290 95 17 7 2 22 o) 217 6 1082 Milk, Spu

Individual with Grilled Chicken 1 Nacho 1Moo | 68 | 17 | o | 60 | 2700 [ 100 | 16 | 6 | 1|17 | O | 187 | 5 829 Nwwww“ Milk, Soy

CHIPS & DIP

Milk

Chips & Dip with Mild Salsa 1 Chip & Dip 770 50 21 o} 90 2410 64 n n 2 7 [} 86 2 572

METENLPOLISLOXANE (A LF ORI AL

SALSAS

Mango Ao,

Mild 2o0z. 15 (o) (o) o 0 310 4 o} 2 <1 <1 9 0 [0} 38 TOMATOES, ONION, SPICES, LIME JUICE, GARLIC, SUGAR, SALT,JALAPENO PEPPERS N/A

PEPPERS, SALT, SPICE, GARLIC, SUGAR, CHILE DE AREOL POWDER N/A

Verde 20z 25 1 o} o} o} 210 5 2 2 0 <1 o) 7 1 223 TOMATILLOS, ONIONS, POBLANG PESPERS, JALAPENO

Habanero 'R PEPPERS, SALT, CITRIC ACID, ACETIC ACID) WATER, SOYBEAN Ol GARLIC, APPLE CIOER VINEGAR, CHILE DE ARBOL
Tortilla Chips 2. ST

Guacamole 40z 150 [ 3] 2 [o] o | 300 | 106 |[1fo] 2]o0] 19 | 1| 67 | wesuceeammcmmoneucimenm e e e N/A
Lime Rice 40z w | o | ool o 105 | 34| o|olo|la|o]| a2 2 o A U e L oA, COI ot o N/A

Refried Black Beans 4 0z. 340 4 05 | O 0 960 58 14 2 [0} 20 [o) 123 5 1349 REFRIED BEANS (BLACK BEANS, ONIONS, GARLIC, SALT, WATER, OLIVE OIL. CANOLA OIL, JALAPENO PEPPERS) N/A

Queso 4 oz. 320 26 17 (0] 90 100 5 o 4 o 1 [o] 4 o 8 O A b, Onon POWOER, CAANLLATED CARLC ity o CREAM PIEKLED Milk

Birria Consomme 20z, mw | B 2|el|e|ea|e|r|ale|ale|ss| 1| o@ | =irEihmiEmeamn || owe

/OR) SALT BLACK PEPPER)

Sour Cream 20z 120 10 7 [¢] 30 20 2 o 2 o 2 [¢] 64 [¢] 82 SOUR CREAN (CULTURED MILK,CREAN) Milk

Yellow Corn Tortilla 6” 2 Tortillas 70 <1 (0] o (0] 15 15 15| <1 | <1 |15 (0] 15 o 25 o BRESERVATIES (PROPIONIC ACID SeNZONC ACD, OSPHOREAGDI - oo e N/A

Blue Corn Tortilla 6” 2 Tortillas 85 <1 <1 [¢] [¢] 23 8 1.5 [¢] o 15 [} 26 <1 59 O do ae acon, S N/A

Lime Wedge 1 Wedge 2 o o o (o) <1 1 <1 <1 [0} [0} (o) (o) [0} 8 e N/A




