

NUTRITIONAL & ALLERGEN INFORMATION

	Serving Size	Calories	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (g)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Total Sugars (g)	Added Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vitamin D (mcg)	Calcium (mg)	Iron (mg)	Potassium (mg)	Ingredients	Allergens Milk, Egg, Wheat, Soy, Peanut, Tree Nut, Ses- ame, Fish, Shellfish
TACOS Birria Queso	2 Tacos	420	26	14	0	65	1110	23	3	2	0	23	0	447	2	275	SET BIBBS, SEET, TOWNOSE, OWDER, APPLE CHES VINEDAR SEET RUNGS BOULDS (SAX) THROUGHDAN CONSTRUCTIONS OF THE CONSTRUCTION OF T	Milk
Traditional Style with Picadillo Beef & Mild Salsa	2 Tacos	500	21	8	0	55	960	60	8	5	<1	23	0	305	4	757	PICAGLIO BEST DESET WATER TERTIDED DAY PROTEN CHOICH, CHANGE JUICE TOWN TO PATE, BAIT, CARAC, ESEE PLANDE BASE DIESE THOSE, MANDECETTES, LAST, DOLLEY, TERT STERRICK, BEST PAT ONDOWN FORCES. MANDRAS CHALLISOS GAS DEPENDENT BOD PARTIES TO PROTECTION THAT STATEMENT RESIDENCE, AND DEPONDENCE AN	Milk, Soy
Traditional Style with Grilled Chicken & Mild Salsa	2 Tacos	960	73	10	0	30	1790	30	6	3	0	12	0	244	2	252	GRELED CHICARY (CHICAR) BEAST, CANGAL OR, SECO ELAZONNE (COMPATADO), MALTO EXTERS SAT I CHI ANCHE DE SATLOMER OLI SECONO CONTRE PROTECUENCY SATURDAR, I ANCRE MOCRETO COMPETADO) SI LUI ANCHE DE SATLOMER OLI SECONO CONTRE PROTECUENCY SATURDAR, I ANCRE MOCRETO COMPETADO) SI LUI ANCHE DE SATURDAR OLI SATURDAR RESPONSATION SATURDAR ANCRE MOCRETO COMPETADO SATURDAR DE SATURDAR ANCRE MOCRETO CONTRE LINE ANCRE CONCENTRATE CONTRATO SOLI SECONO SATURDAR ANCRE CONTRATO SATURDAR SATURDAR ANCRE CONTRATO SATURDAR SATURDAR ANCRE CONTRATO SATURDAR SATURDAR ANCRE CONTRATO SATURDAR SATUR	Milk
Street Style with Picadillo Beef, Mild Salsa & Sour Cream	2 Tacos	650	26	13	0	60	1250	75	12	5	<1	29	0	362	5	1048	PICACLIO DEST DIES WITE. TETTINED DOY PROTEIL CHOOS, GENERA JACE, TOMAD PATE, BAIT, CHARLE REF. AND PROTEIN DESTRUCTION OF THE PROTEIN CHOOSE, GENERAL CHARLES AND PATE AND CHARLES AND C	Milk, Soy
Street Style with Grilled Chicken, Mild Salsa & Sour Cream	2 Tacos	1100	79	14	0	35	2080	84	9	3	0	18	0	301	3	544	BASIS HATTI SAMBLISSIS DUDIS ALLI RITTERI CALESI PODOS BASTITUDI STORE HATTI SARASTI MUSE. BISCOLARI TICLE ACCI, SICARI SAMBI SATIRI SATIRI HAR PODOS BASTITUDI STORE HATTI SARASTI MUSE. BISCOLARI TICLE ACCI, SICARI SAMBI SATIRI SATIRI HAR PODOS BOTONI DI RISBONITO DOTOS DI CARI BISCOLARI TICLE ACCI, SICARI SAMBI SATIRI SATIRI HAR PODOS BOTONI DI CARI SANDI S	Milk
QUESADILLAS																		
Birria	1 Quesadilla	620	35	20	0	75	1560	44	4	3	0	29	0	597	4	310	BEEF BEERS JEEST TOWNOES, OWENS, AFFA. CORN WEIGHS BEEF FLAVOR BOULDH (FLAT WONGCOMEN) GLASHME, DOOD STORT HE STATE OF THE	Milk, Egg, Wheat
Traditional Style with Picadillo Beef & Mild Salsa	1 Quesadilla	660	37	19	0	100	1520	53	5	8	<1	32	0	599	5	597	PROCESS DESIGNED WITES EXTENSION OF PROTESS CHARGE CONFECT CHARGE CONTROLLED AND	Milk, Wheat, Soy
Traditional Style with Grilled Chicken & Mild Salsa	1 Quesadilla	1120	89	21	0	75	2350	62	2	6	0	21	0	539	3	93	THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF	Milk, Wheat
BURRITOS																		
Traditional Style with Picadillo Beef & Mild Salsa	1 Burrito	750	26	11	0	55	1800	97	12	7	<1	35	0	415	8	1305	PROCESS DESTRUCTIONS OF PROTES CHOICE CONCE JUST TO MAKE JUST CHARLE SEET PROCESS DE L'AUTORITÉ CALL CHARLE SEET PROCESS DE L'AUTORITÉ CALL CHARLE SEET PROCESS DE L'AUTORITÉ CALLE CHARLE SEET PROCESS DE L'AUTORITÉ CONTROLLE DE L'AUTORITÉ CONTROLLE CONTROLL	Milk, Soy, Wheat
Traditional Style with Grilled Chicken & Mild Salsa	1 Burrito	1210	79	13	0	30	2630	107	10	70	0	24	0	354	6	801	THE OF THE OWNER OF THE OWNER	Milk, Soy, Wheat
Street Style with Picadillo Beef, Mild Salsa & Sour Cream	1 Burrito	800	30	15	0	60	1830	95	12			7.5		437	8	1258	PROCESS AND SET OFFICE A TOTAL TOTAL CONTROLLED OF SECTION AND SET OFFICE A CONTROLLED OF SECTION AND	Milk, Soy, Wheat
										7	<1	35	0	437	Ü		ACID), LIME JULICE (WAITER, LIME JULICE CONCENTRATE, CONTAINE 28. OR LESS OF LIME DIL, PRESERVATIVES (SCOIUM BENZOLMES SOLIUM METABUSITETS), SALT, PROPRIE, SALSA (TOMAS), CONON, SINSES, LIME JULICE (WAITER), LIME JULICE CONCENTRATE, CONTAINS 2N OR LESS OF LIME DIL, PRESERVATIVES, (SOCIALIS BINZOLATE, SOCIUM METABUSILISTE), CARILE, SULPAS, SALT, JALAPPON POPEND, SOLIC SELECT (LITLINGE MELL, CORAN), CHIANAPIAN CHEERE, (PACTEMINETED	vviieat
Street Style with Grilled Chicken, Mild Salsa & Sour Cream	1 Burrito	1260	83	17	0	35	2660	105	9	5	0	24	0	377	5	753	GRILLED CHICKEN (CHICKEN BREAST CANOLA OIL, TACO SEASONING (CORN STARCH, MALTO DEXTRIN, SALT, CHILI	Milk, Wheat
Chicken, Mild Salsa & Sour	1 Burrito	1260	83	17	0	35	2660	105										Milk,
Chicken, Mild Salsa & Sour Cream	1 Burrito	1260	83	17	0	35 65	2660	105									GRILLED CHICKEN (CHICKEN BREAST CANOLA OIL, TACO SEASONING (CORN STARCH, MALTO DEXTRIN, SALT, CHILI	Milk,
Chicken, Mild Salsa & Sour Cream RICE BOWLS Traditional Style with									9	5	0	24	0	377	5	753	CONTROL COUNTY COUNTY BOUNDAY COME A CONTROL COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY BOUNDAY COUNTY BOUNDAY COUNTY COUN	Milk, Wheat
Chicken, Mild Salsa & Sour Cream RICE BOWLS Traditional Style with Picadillo Beef & Mild Salsa Traditional Style with Grilled	1 Bowl	780	29	16	0	65	2000	89	9	5	O <1	24	0	603	5	753 1592	GRADE CONTROL GRADE AND AND A TOPOLOGICA CONTROL CONTR	Milk, Wheat



NUTRITIONAL & ALLERGEN INFORMATION

	Serving Size	Calories	Total Fat (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Trans Fat (g)	Cholesterol (g)	Sodium (mg)	Total Carbs (g)	Dietary Fiber (g)	Total Sugars (g)	Added Sugars (g)	Protein (g)	Vitamin D (mcg)	Calcium (mg)	Iron (mg)	Potassium (mg)	Ingredients	Allergens Milk, Egg, Wheat, Soy, Peanut, Tree Nut, Ses- ame, Fish, Shellfish
NACHOS																		
Individual with Picadillo Beef	1 Nacho	870	42	16	0	70	2290	95	17	7	2	22	0	217	6	1082	TOTAL A DOS ORNO COMO COMO COMO UNITA CONTRACA DO LACO DO MAI DA CALLAGA DA C	Milk, Spu
Individual with Grilled Chicken	1 Nacho	1100	68	17	0	60	2700	100	16	6	1	17	0	187	5	829	PLAGALO BEST (BEST WATER TEXTIBED DOT RICHER, CHANG GAMEZ JUCE TOWARD MATE SAXT GABLE, BEST RANGE, BES	Milk, Soy
CHIPS & DIP																		
Chips & Dip with Mild Salsa	1 Chip & Dip	770	50	21	0	90	2410	64	11	11	2	7	0	86	2	572	SALES FORMS DOUGH SPICES LIFE DATE (MITTER LIFE DATE CONCRITANTS, CONTAINS 24 OR LESS OF LIFE	Milk
SALSAS																		
Mango	2 oz.	25	0	0	0	0	90	6	<1	6	0	0	0	7	0	86	MANGO, WATER, ONION, GREEN PEPPERS, RED PEPPERS, LIME JUICE, JALAPENO PEPPERS, SPICES, SALT, GARLIC	N/A
Mild	2 oz.	15	0	0	0	0	310	4	0	2	<1	<1	9	0	0	38	TOMATOES, ONION, SPICES, LIME JUICE, GARLIC, SUGAR, SALT, JALAPENO PEPPERS	N/A
Verde	2 oz.	25	1	0	0	0	210	5	2	2	0	<1	0	7	1	223	TOMATELOS, ONIONS, POBLAND PEPPERS, JALAPEND PEPPERS, SALT, SPICE, GARLIC, SUGAR, CHIE DE ARBOL POWDER	N/A
Habanero	2 oz.	60	2.5	0	0	0	720	4	<1	2	0	<1	0	7	0	56	WHOLE TOMATIOES (TOMATIOES, TOMATIO JUICE, CALCIUM CHLORIDE, CITRIC ACID), ONIONS, HABANERIO MAGH (HABANERIO PEPPERS, SALE, CITRIC ACID), ACETIC ACID), WATER, SOVIBEAN OIL, GARLIC, APPLE CIDER VINEGAR, CHLE DE ARROL	N/A
EXTRAS																		
Tortilla Chips	7 oz.	620	24	3	0	0	860	94	10	2	2	10	0	116	3	67	TORTILLA CHIPS (WHOLE GRAIN CORN, WATER, CONTAINS 2N OR LESS OF GUAR GUIN, CELLULOSE GUIN, ENZYMES, RED 4D, BLUE I, VELLOW S, YELLOW & PRECENSIATIVES (BINDOIC ACID) PROGREDOIC ACID), VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN OIL, CORN CL. BLUED LOWER OIL, DEVENT PLANTACIDADE, AND ANTI-PATY, CALARAGE,	N/A
Guacamole	4 oz.	150	13	2	0	0	300	10	6	1	0	2	0	19	1	467	GUACANCLE (AVOCADO, ONDO), CLANTIDO LINE JUICE (LINE JUICE, WHITER, LINE JUICE CONCENTRATE, CONTAINE 2% OR LESS OF LINE OIL, PRESERVATIVES (SCORIM BIRZZOATE, SOCIUM METARISALETIE (J., SALT, BLACK PREPER).	N/A
Lime Rice	4 oz.	160	0	0	0	0	105	34	0	0	0	4	0	41	2	2	LIME RICE (WATER, ENRICHED LOING GRAIN WHITE RICE (LOING GRAIN RICE, CALCIUM CARRONATE, RION PHOSPHATE, THAANNE MONONITRATE, FOLIC ACIDS LIME (WATER, LINE LICE CONCENTRATE, CONTAINS 2N OR LESS OF LIME OIL, PRESERVATIVES (SOCIOLIN BENEZIONES, SOCIOLIN METABLISHTE), SALT PEPEREX	N/A
Refried Black Beans	4 oz.	340	4	0.5	0	0	960	58	14	2	0	20	0	123	5	1349	REFRIED BEANS (BLACK BEANS, ONIONS, GARLIC, SALT, WATER OLIVE OIL, CANOLA OIL, JALAPEND PEPPERS)	N/A
Queso	4 oz.	320	26	17	0	90	1100	5	0	4	0	1	0	4	0	8	QUESO (WHITE AMERICAN CHESSE (MILK, CULTURE, MILKRAT, SALT, 2001AN PHOSPHATE, ENZYMES), CREAR, PICKLED JALARENC, ONION POWDER, GRANULATED GARLIC, SPICE)	Milk
Birria Consomme	2 oz.	140	13	2	0	0	630	6	1	<1	0	<1	0	34	1	91	CONCOMME (VEGETABLE DIL (SOYIELAN DIL, CORN DIL, SUNFLOWER DIL), WATER, GARLIC, OMONS, DISTILLED VINEGAR, CHALD REPREZ, SACES, ROMA TOMADOS, STOMMODES, TOMATO JAICE, CALCUMO CHOORIGE, CHRISC ACOD), BEEF FLANCRI BASE (BEEF STOCK, MALTODESTERN, BALE, SURAN, YEAR'S ESTRACT, BEEF FAY, ONON POWDER, NATURAL STANCE, BELLACK PERFER).	N/A
Sour Cream	2 oz.	120	10	7	0	30	20	2	0	2	0	2	0	64	0	82	SOUR CREAN (CULTURED MLK, CREAM)	Milk
Yellow Corn Tortilla 6"	2 Tortillas	70	<1	0	0	0	15	15	1.5	<1	<1	1.5	0	15	0	25	CORN TORTILLA (WHICLE GRAIN CORN, WITER, CONTAINS 7% OR LESS OF GUAR GUIM, CELLIA OSE GUIM ENZYMES, PRESERVATIVES (PROPRIORIC ACID, BEACTOIC ACID, PHOSPHORIC ACID)	N/A
Blue Corn Tortilla 6"	2 Tortillas	85	<1	<1	0	0	23	18	1.5	0	0	1.5	0	26	<1	59	BLUE CORN TORTILLAS (WHOLE GRAIN CORN, WATER CONTAINS 2N OR LESS OF GUAR GUIN, CELLULOTE GUIN, ENT-MES, RECH 40, BLUE 1, VELLOW S, VELLOW 6, PRESERVATIVES (BENZOIC ACID, PHOSPHORIC ACID)).	N/A
Lime Wedge	1 Wedge	2	0	0	0	0	<1	1	<1	<1	0	0	0	0	0	8	LIME	N/A